South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 06:13:54 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4101 General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Carnell, J.L. Harris and J.G. Mattos

A Bill to amend Section 44-7-170, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to institutions and
transactions exempt from the State Certification of Need Program, so as to exempt community-based housing designed to
promote independent living for persons with mental or physical disabilities.

01/14/92
01/14/92
03/04/92
03/19/92
03/24/92
03/25/92
04/01/92
04/02/92
04/02/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-181

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-181
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 24, 1992 HJ-2

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 25, 1992 HJ-26

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 1, 1992 HJ-27

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 8, 1992 HJ-17

Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 8, 1992 HJ-19
Tabled HJ-20

Page 1 of 1



