## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 06:13:54 pm

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## H 4101 General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Carnell, J.L. Harris and J.G. Mattos

A Bill to amend Section 44-7-170, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to institutions and transactions exempt from the State Certification of Need Program, so as to exempt community-based housing designed to promote independent living for persons with mental or physical disabilities.

01/14/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-181
01/14/92	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-181
03/04/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
03/19/92	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 24, 1992 HJ-2
03/24/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 25, 1992 HJ-26
03/25/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 1, 1992 HJ-27
04/01/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 8, 1992 HJ-17
04/02/92	House	Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 8, 1992 HJ-19
04/02/92	House	Tabled HJ-20